



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		806811A 1	PLENUM ASSEMBLY-INTAKE	1		
2	27	806988	GASKET	1		3
3	23	52698	SLEEVE	2		
4	37	807474	DECAL	1		
5	16	72809	STUD (1/4 X 1-5/8 IN.)	1		
6	11	807082	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
7		805217A 1	SENSOR-MAP	1		
8	26	805412	SEAL-MAP SENSOR	1		3
9	10	807120	SCREW (#10-24 X 1 IN.)	2		
10	10	806953	SCREW (1/4-20 X 2-3/4 IN.)	7		
11		860204A 5	THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY	1		
12	27	805396	GASKET	1		3
13		805226A 1	SENSOR-TPS	1		
14	10	805400	SCREW (#8-32 X 1/2 IN.)	2		
15	12	28001	WASHER	2		
16		805224A 1	IAC MOTOR	1		
17	10	805400	SCREW (#8-32 X 1/2 IN.)	2		
18	25	808547	O-RING	1		
19	10	808040	SCREW (5/16-18 X 4 IN.)	4		
20		807656A 2	FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
21	16	805526	STUD (1/4-28 X 1-1/8 IN.)	1		
22		807654T	BRACKET-FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
23	10	808039	SCREW (#6-32)	2		
-	27	806988A96	GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAU	1		